
Ontario Homes Labelled within the CHBA Net Zero Home Labelling Program 
as of December 31, 2022

Pilot 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Total

14 6 9 96 10 11 6 152

0 3 4 106 185 192 376 866

Total 14 9 13 202 195 203 382 1,018

690

211

15

6

3

92

1

1,018

 ASHP + Natural Gas Furnace

 ASHP + Electric Furnace

ON

 Label

  Net Zero Home

  Net Zero Ready Home

Heating System Configuration

 ASHP + Baseboard

 Combo/Domestic Hot Water

 Natural Gas Furnace

 Ground Source Heat Pump System

 Other

Filed: 2023-03-24, EB-2022-0200, Exhibit KT3.1, Page 1 of 1




