

Ontario Homes Labelled within the CHBA Net Zero Home Labelling Program as of December 31, 2022

Label	Pilot	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Total
Net Zero Home	14	6	9	96	10	11	6	152
Net Zero Ready Home	0	3	4	106	185	192	376	866
Total	14	9	13	202	195	203	382	1,018

Heating System Configuration	ON
ASHP + Natural Gas Furnace	690
ASHP + Electric Furnace	211
ASHP + Baseboard	15
Combo/Domestic Hot Water	6
Natural Gas Furnace	3
Ground Source Heat Pump System	92
Other	1
	1,018